CLEANING BRUSH SYSTEM
Manual cleaning
INSTALLATION GUIDE
Highlights
DEEP ANCHOR SYSTEM
For professional applications
„
DELIVERING SOLUTIONS FOR DEEP

 length 36 cm
R-BRUSH-EXT-LH
Extension with handle
for manual cleaning, length 36 cm
L max = 80 cm
Product Code Suitable for
Drill
diameter
Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Box Outer Box Outer[mm]
R-BRUSH-EXT-LH Extension with handle for manual cleaning - 1 1 0.15 0.15
R-BRUSH-EXT-LT Extensions for manual cleaning - 1 1 0.15 0.15
R-BRUSH-EXT-H-TC Extensions for automatic cleaning - 1 10 0.35 3.5
R-BRUSH-EXT-H-SDS Extension with handle for automatic cleaning - 1 10 0.35 3.5
SP-CE-ED-1M Extension for mixer nozzle 1000 mm - 10 10 0.02 0.02
R-NOZ-EXT-200 Extension for mixer nozzle 200 mm - 50 1000 0.20 4.0
R-NOZ-EXT-300 Extension for mixer nozzle 300 mm - 50 1000 0.30 6.0
R-NOZ-EXT-3000 Extension for mixer nozzle 3000 mm - 1 1 0.06 0.06
R-NOZ-P-16-26 Piston plug 16-26 10 500 - -
R-NOZ-P-28-50 Piston plug 28-50 10 500 - -
R-NOZ-ADAPTER-14 Air adapter 14-20 1 1 0.02 0.02
R-NOZ-ADAPTER-22 Air adapter 22-26 1 1 0.02 0.02
R-NOZ-ADAPTER-28 Air adapter 28-50 1 1 0.02 0.02
AIR CLEANING SYSTEM
SP-CE-DE-1M
Rigid extension pipe used
for cleaning deep holes starting